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Dolphins Training
& Consultants Ltd.

Unleash Your True Potential...!



                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
 Upcoming Training Program Registration Form
Organization:  


Name:               


Telephone:      

Email:          

Please reserve a place(s) for;
Name of your Program: _____________________________________________
For the following participant(s)
	Name
	Email Address

	1.


	

	2.


	

	3.


	

	4.


	

	5.


	


Please email back to:
Contact; Attention Caroline or Mercy   caroline.thotho@dolphinsgroup.co.ke  or mercy.kamau@dolphinsgroup.co.ke   
Copy; training@dolphinsgroup.co.ke
Dolphins Training & Consultants ltd

View Park Towers ,10th Fl ,Utalii Lane & L584-off UN Avenue, Gigiri.
P O Box 27859 00100 Nairobi, Kenya Tel +254-20-2211362/4/5 or 2211382 Cell+254-712-636404
training@dolphinsgroup.co.ke 
www.dolphinsgroup.co.ke
Your No.1 Corporate Training Partner –DIT No./ 711
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Dolphins Group

Never Seen A Tomorrow
Do It Today...!




We push the human race forward and so do you.....      Unleash Your True Potential....!
